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	District
	Name
	Phone
	E-mail
	KAPS

	Allen
	Vivian Secrest, IIA         
	270-618-3181
	vivian.secrest@allen.kyschools.us 
	Y

	
	Stacey Clinard
	270-618-3181
	Stacey.clinard@allen.kyschools.us 
	Y

	Barren
	Ann Epperson
	270-678-9475
	ann.epperson@barren.kyschools.us
	Y

	
	Rachel Wetton
	270-678-9475
	rachel.wetton@barren.kyschools.us
	Y

	
	Bridget Wilfert
	270-678-9475
	bridget.wilfert@barren.kyschools.us
	Y

	Bowling Green 
	Sharon Eagles
	270-746-2326
	sharon.eagles@bgreen.kyschools.us
	

	
	Amanda Collins
	270-746-2326
	amanda.collins@ bgreen.kyschools.us
	

	
	Shanna Paul 
	270-746-2326
	shanna.paul@ bgreen.kyschools.us 
	

	
	Elizabeth Forbes
	270-746-2326
	elizabeth.forbes@bgreen.kyschools.us
	Y

	Butler
	Celeste Hinton
	270-526-5624
	celeste.hinton@butler.kyschools.us
	Y

	Caverna
	April Bowersox
	270-773-3671
	april.bowersox@caverna.kyschools.us
	Y

	CESC
	Debra Myers
	270-745-2902
	deb.myers@grrec.ky.gov
	N

	Glasgow 
	Bhaavana Reddy
	270-651-6757
	Bhaavana.reddy@glasgow.kyschools.us
	N

	Green
	Renee Kessler, IIA
	270-932-7773
	renee.kessler@green.kyschools.us
	N

	Hart
	LeAnn Pinson
	270-524-9345
	leann.pinson@hart.kyschools.us
	Y

	
	Kristina Sidebottom 
	270-524-9345
	Kristina.sidebottom@hart.kyschools.us
	Y

	Logan
	Annelle White
	270-726-2436
	annelle.white@logan.kyschools.us
	N

	
	Shannon Batchelor
	270-726-2436
	Shannon.batchelor@logan.kyschools.us
	N

	
	Brittany Walker
	270-725-9295
	Brittany.walker@logan.kyschools.us
	Y

	Metcalfe
	Jennifer Bowman, IIA
	270-432-3095
	jennifer.bowman@metcalfe.kyschools.us
	N

	Monroe
	Melinda McNew, IIA
	270-487-5456
	Melinda.mcnew@monore.kyschools.us
	N

	Russellville
	Regina Guthrie
	270-726-8428
	regina.guthrie@russellville.kyschools.us
	Y

	Simpson
	Michelle Antle
	270-586-8877
	michelle.antle@simpson.kyschools.us
	Y

	
	Ashley McGinnis
	270-586-8877
	Ashley.mcginnis@simpson.kyschools.us
	Y

	Todd
	Kim Justice
	270-265-9400
	Kim.justice@todd.kyschools.us
	Y

	
	Lesley Higgins
	270-265-9400
	Lesley.higgins@todd.kyschools.us 
	Y

	Warren
	Robert Allen
	270-781-1987
	Robert.allen@warren.kyschools.us
	N

	
	Shanna Bowers
	270-781-1987
	Shanna.bowers@warren.kyschools.us
	

	
	Christy Bryce
	270-781-1987
	christy.bryce@warren.kyschools.us
	

	
	Shelly Decker
	270-781-1987
	Shelly.decker@warren.kyschools.us
	

	
	Laura Dinning
	270-781-1987
	laura.dinning@warren.kyschools.us
	

	
	Shawna Gilbert
	
	Shawna.gilbert@warren.kyschools.us
	

	
	Karin Holland
	270-781-5150
	karin.holland@warren.kyschools.us
	

	
	Andrea Kirby
	270-781-1987
	andrea.kirby@warren.kyschools.us
	

	
	Nancy Moore
	270-781-1987, Ext 103
	nancy.moore@warren.kyschools.us
	N

	
	Shelly Tisdale
	270-781-1987 Ext 106
	shelly.tisdale@warren.kyschools.us
	

	WKU
	Carl Myers
	270-745-4410
	carl.myers@wku.edu 
	Y

	
	Libby Jones
	270-745-4414
	elizabeth.jones@wku.edu 
	

	
	Bill Pfohl
	270-745-4419
	William.pfohl@wku.edu 
	

	Others
	Pat Guthrie
	270-842-5593
	pat4ideas@aol.com
	

	
	Kelly Davis
	270-
	Kelly.davis@eku.edu
	

	
	Katrina Ayres
	270-303-3350
	ksayres@insightbb.com
	Y

	Cumberland
	Joyce Daniels
	270-864-3377
	Joyce.daniels@cumberland.kyschools.us
	Y


